PLUMBING » HYDRONICS

NEXT

Bill To ConSultMECHANICAL
Cust# Con-Sult Mechanical Inc.
349 54 Audia Court
Unit #2
Concord, ON, L4K3N4
Canada

Ship To  Con-Sult Mechanical Inc.
6 Salonica Road
Toronto, ON, M3C 2L7
Canada

Notes
Line Product and Description

10

12BSP10
1/2 X10.5 BLK STD ERW A5
3
12IPBALLV
1/2" IP FP BALL
VALVE B-3 LF
34|PBALLV
3/4" IP FP BALL
VALVE B-3 LF
3PVCDWVP
3"X12' PVC DWV PIPE P/E

810WALLDRILLER
8-10 METAL WALL DRILLERS

112LCP
1-1/2" TYPE L PIPE 12

114LCP
1-1/4" TYPE L PIPE 12'

34LCP
3/4" COP/PIPE TYPE L HA
RD 12'

112X114PPCOUP
11/2" X 1 1/4" PROPRESS
REDUCING COUPLING
COPPER

114X114X34PPTEE
11/4" X 11/4" X 3/4"
PROPRESS TEE COPPER

289 982 NEXT(6398) nextsupply.ca
300 Galcat Drive Vaughan ON L4L 0B9

Order

Quantity

2.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

100.00

7.00

5.00

2.00

4.00

4.00

Invoice

[z

Backorder
Quantity

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Invoice Date

Order #

2025-07-11 3833926-00
PO Date PO #
2025-07-07 24-268-M004
Job ID #
GST Reg#
829946045RT001
PST REG#
Currency Type
CAD
Instructions
Ship Point
Leaside - Next Supply
Via
Next Truck
Shipped Terms
2025-07-08 2%20th MF
Sales Rep Out Taken By Placed By
Frank lafano c.bingle Jon
Shipped = Qty UM Unit Discount = Amount(Net)
Quantity Price

2.00  EA 8.80 NET 17.60
1.00 EA 7.40 NET 7.40
1.00 EA 11.00 NET 11.00
1.00 EA 87.20 NET 87.20
100.00 EA 1.11 70.00 33.30
7.00 EA 138.00 NET 966.00
5.00 EA 107.30 NET 536.50
2.00  EA 52.50 NET 105.00
400 EA 105.71 68.00 135.31
400 EA 76.29 68.00 97.65
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PLUMBING » HYDRONICS

NEXT

Bill To ConSultMECHANICAL
Cust# Con-Sult Mechanical Inc.
349 54 Audia Court
Unit #2
Concord, ON, L4K3N4
Canada

Ship To  Con-Sult Mechanical Inc.
6 Salonica Road
Toronto, ON, M3C 2L7
Canada

Line = Product and Description

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

112PPTEE
1 1/2" PROPRESS TEE
COPPER
112X112X114PPTEE
11/2" X 11/2" X 11/4"
PROPRESS TEE COPPER

112X34PPCOUP
11/2" X 3/4" PROPRESS
REDUCING COUPLING
COPPER

34PPXFADP

3/4" PROPRESS FEMALE
ADAPTER BRASS LEAD FREE
34SEDFCT
SEDIMENT FAUCET BRASS 3/
41
1X34BRSBUSHNL
1" X 3/4" BRNZE BSHG N
O LEAD
112PP90
1 1/2" PROPRESS 90
COPPER ELBOW
114PP90
1 1/4" PROPRESS 90
COPPER ELBOW
34PP90
3/4" PROPRESS 90
COPPER ELBOW

289 982 NEXT(6398) nextsupply.ca
300 Galcat Drive Vaughan ON L4L 0B9

Order
Quantity
4.00

4.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

4.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

Invoice

[z

Backorder
Quantity
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Invoice Date

Order #

2025-07-11 3833926-00
PO Date PO #
2025-07-07 24-268-M004
Job ID #
GST Reg#
829946045RT001
PST REG#
Currency Type
CAD
Instructions
Ship Point
Leaside - Next Supply
Via
Next Truck
Shipped Terms
2025-07-08 2%20th MF
Sales Rep Out Taken By Placed By
Frank lafano c.bingle Jon
Shipped Qty UM Unit = Discount = Amount(Net)
Quantity Price
400 EA 158.86 68.00 203.34
400 EA 157.22 68.00 201.24
2.00 EA 106.19 68.00 67.96
2.00  EA 25.35 68.00 16.22
2.00 EA 7.33 NET 14.66
400 EA 60.40 88.00 28.99
10.00 EA 126.20 68.00 403.84
10.00 EA 64.11 68.00 205.15
10.00 EA 17.24 68.00 55.17
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N 289 982 i\E>(r (6398) nextsupply.ca
300 Galcat Drive Vaughan ON L4L 0B9
PLUMBING - HYDRONICS

Bill To ConSultMECHANICAL
Cust# Con-Sult Mechanical Inc.
349 54 Audia Court

Unit #2
Concord, ON, L4K3N4
Canada

Ship To  Con-Sult Mechanical Inc.
6 Salonica Road
Toronto, ON, M3C 2L7
Canada

19 Lines Total

: Invoice Date Order #
Invoice 2025-07-11 3833926-00

PO Date PO #
2025-07-07 24-268-M004
Job ID #

GST Reg#
829946045RT001
PST REG#

Currency Type
CAD
Instructions

Ship Point
Leaside - Next Supply
Via
Next Truck
Shipped Terms
2025-07-08 2%20th MF

Sales Rep Out Taken By Placed By
Frank lafano c.bingle Jon

Qty Shipped 175.00 Subtotal 3,193.53
Total

G.S.T./H.S.T. 415.16

Total 3,608.69

Cash Discount 63.87 if Paid By 08/20/2025

DROP SHIPMENT

| 07:31

2025-07-08
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